
33

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

12
0

AX
31

58
9

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

53
0

AX
31

53
0AX

31
40

7

AX
31

40
2

AX
31

40
2 

AX
31

38
1 AX

A
12

30

AX
A

12
21

AX
A

12
21

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

40
3

AX
31

40
3

AX
31

40
3

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

39
9 AX

31
39

9

AX
31

39
9

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

14
4

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
A

02
86

AX
31

02
8

AX
31

59
2

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

38
1

AX
A

12
30

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

40
3

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

42
3AX

31
42

3

AX
31

42
4

AX
80

01
8AX

80
01

8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

00
6

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
3

AX
A

10
70

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

10
52

AX
A

11
7 AX

A
11

9

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

41
9

AX
31

41
9

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

42
1

AX
A

02
86

AX
31

02
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

Fr
on

t A
xl

e



34

12
.3

" W
he

el
ba

se
12

.0
" W

he
el

ba
se

11
.4

" W
he

el
ba

se

AX
31

42
0

AX
31

58
9

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

53
0

AX
31

53
0

AX
31

40
7

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

42
2

AX
31

48
6

AX
31

42
1

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

12
21

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

40
8

AX
31

40
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
31

02
8

AX
31

02
8

AX
31

59
2

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

39
9

AX
31

39
9 AX

31
39

9AX
31

39
9

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

12
0

AX
31

42
2

AX
31

42
2

AX
31

42
0

AX
31

42
0

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

34
3

AX
31

48
7

AX
31

41
9

Re
ar

 A
xl

e



35

AX
31

06
8

AX
31

02
7

AX
31

02
7

AX
A

10
45

AX
31

06
8

AX
31

02
6

AX
30

43
5

AX
30

43
5

AX
31

58
5

AX
31

58
5

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

12
25

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

00
23

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
30

72
4

AX
A

29
1

AX
31

53
1

AX
31

53
1

AX
31

53
9

AX
31

53
1

AX
A

00
23

AX
30

19
0

AX
30

16
2

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

12
25

AX
30

39
4

AX
31

02
6

AX
30

41
3

Tr
an

sm
is

si
on



36

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

01
13

AX
A

01
13

AX
A

01
13

AX
A

01
13

AX
31

12
0

AX
31

12
0

AX
31

12
0

AX
31

12
0

AX
A

11
8

AX
A

11
8

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

10
53

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

11
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
31

59
1

AX
31

59
1

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

01
09

AX
31

39
1

AX
A

01
09

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

37
9

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

59
1

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3AX

31
59

1

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

41
8

AX
31

41
8

AX
31

57
1

AX
30

04
1

Ch
as

si
s



37

AX
31

57
1

AX
A

14
8 AX

A
14

8

AX
A

14
8

AX
A

14
8

AX
31

38
5

AX
31

38
5

AX
31

38
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

39
1

AX
31

38
5

AX
31

08
3

AX
31

08
3

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
45

AX
A

10
45

AX
30

42
7

AX
30

42
7

AX
30

16
3

AX
30

16
3

AX
A

18
0

AX
A

18
0

AX
31

59
2

AX
A

11
63

AX
80

03
0

AX
31

57
6

AX
31

57
6

AX
31

57
6

AX
31

57
7

AX
31

57
7

AX
31

57
7

AX
31

57
7

AX
A

01
3

AX
30

14
6

AX
A

13
92

AX
A

13
92

AX
A

11
79

AX
31

57
7

Fr
on

t: 
AX

31
14

5
Re

ar
: A

X3
14

41

Ch
as

si
s

Sh
oc

k



38

AX12012	 Gate Marker - Green (2pcs)
AX30041	 Hook and Loop Strap 15x160mm
AX30146	 Shock Shaft 3x50 (2pcs)
AX30162	 Pin 1.5x8mm (6pcs.)
AX30163	 Pin 2.0x10mm (6pcs.)
AX30190	 Shaft 5x18 (2pcs.)
AX30394	 20T Drive Gear
AX30413	 Slipper spring 8.5x12 165 lbs/in - Black (2pcs)
AX30427	 Narrow 12mm Aluminum Hub - Black (4pcs)
AX30435	 Steel Outdrive Shaft Set (2pcs)
AX30724	 Pinion Gear 32P 13T (3mm shaft)
AX31026	 Slipper Plate Washer 33x5x1.5mm (2pcs)
AX31027	 Spur Gear 32P 56T
AX31028	 Pin 2.0x11mm (6pcs)
AX31068	 Slipper Pad 32.8x15.2x1mm (2pcs)
AX31083	 Radio Box Seals
AX31083	 Radio Box Seals
AX31120	 M3x10mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX30810	 EXO™ Universal Joint Rebuild Set (Front or Rear) (2pcs)
AX31145	 Spring 12.5x60mm 2.63 lbs/in - Medium (Grey) (2pcs)
AX31148	 WB8-HD Driveshaft Coupler Set
AX31186	 M4 Rod End Set
AX31343	 M4x20mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AX31373	 M2.6x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0023	 M2.6x8mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31379	 SCX10 II Skid Plates
AX31380	 SCX10 II Shock Hoops
AX31381	 AR44 Steering Knuckles
AX31385	 SCX10 II Side Plates
AX31391	 SCX10 II Body Posts
AX31399	 M2.6x18mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31402	 AR44 Universal Axle Set (2pcs)
AX31403	 M3x4x10mm Hex Socket Button Head Shoulder Screw (Black) (6pcs)
AX31406	 Bearing 7x14x3.5mm (2pcs)
AX31407	 Bearing 5x14x5mm (2pcs)
AX31408	 AR44 Straight Axle Shaft 5x106mm (2pcs)
AX31418	 SCX10 II Chassis Rails (2pcs)
AX31419	 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x80mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31420	 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x101.5mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31421	 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x71mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31422	 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x93mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31423	 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x56.5mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31424	 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x107mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31441	 Spring 12.5x60mm 1.13 lbs/in - (White) (2pcs)
AX31530	 AR44 Locker Bevel Gear Set 30T/8T
AX31531	 LCX Transmission Case (Silver)
AX31539	 Slipper Drive Gear Shaft 5x56.5mm
AX31571	 CRC JK Front Bumper
AX31576	 Shock Parts
AX31577	 Shock Caps
AX31585	 Gear Set (48P 28T, 48P 52T)
AX31586	 WB8-HD Standard Driveshaft
AX31589	 AR44 Differential Covers (Red)
AX31590	 Battery Tray and Servo Mount Set
AX31591	 Chassis Brace Set
AX31592	 AR44 Solid Axle Housing (Front and Rear)
AX80006	 Servo Set
AX80018	 Hardware Parts Tree
AX80030	 61-90 Schock Body Set
AXA0109	 M3x10mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0113	 M3x6mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA013	 M2x6 mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0286	 Screw Shaft M4x2.5x12mm (6pcs)
AXA1045	 M4 Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1052	 M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black)
AXA1053	 M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1059	 6mm Body clip (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1070	 Washer 3x6x0.5 (10pcs)
AXA114	 M3x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA115	 M3x10mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1163	 O-Ring 7x1mm (10pcs)

AXA117	 M3x15mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1179	 O-Ring 2.5x1.5mm (10pcs)
AXA118	 M3x18mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA119	 M3x20mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA120	 M3x25mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1218	 Bearing 5x10x4mm (2pcs)
AXA1221	 Bearing 5x11x4mm (2pcs)
AXA1225	 Bearing 8x16x5mm (2pcs)
AXA1230	 Bearing 10x15x4mm
AXA1392	 E2 e-clip (10pcs)
AXA144	 M3x8mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA146	 M3x12mm Hex Socket Flat Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA148	 M3x18mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA180	 M3x3mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AXA291	 M4x4mm Set Screw (Black) (6pcs.)

    Parts List

Part #            Description Part #            Description


